Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20BE041A0AYNANC0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20be041a0aynanc0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 36.29 kgs
Frequency 60 Hz
Voltage 600 V
Current 41 A
Component Specifications rs485
Horsepower 40 HP
Interface Type rs485
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 600
Signal Level 600 V
Relay Specifications 600 VAC
Description
Napęd AC PowerFlex700, 600 VAC,3 PH,41 A,40 HP Normal Duty, 30 HP Heavy Duty, IP20, z
powłoką ochronną, bez HMI, zainstalowany hamulec, brak modułu komunikacyjnego, sterowanie
wektorowe z wejściem/wyjściem 24V, brak spreżemia zwrotnego